E.M. Hours

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:.00PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4.00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 PM

12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

6/20
Wednesday: ARRIVAL

ANIMAL KINGDOM (AK);
EPCOT (E);

MAGIC KINGDOM
(MIK); FASTPASS

6/21 6/22
Thursday: E & AK Friday: MK & AK

-- vl emes

Head to shuttle for
games

6/23
Saturday: AK

Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games

Head to shuttle for

games Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games Volleyball Games Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games Volleyball Games Volleyball Games

Head to Hollywood

Volleyball Games Volleyball Games

Studios
Volleyball Games Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games Volleyball Games
HS: Rockin
Volleyball Games Volleyball Games Rollercoaster with
Fastpass @5:05

Volleyball Games Volleyball Games

HS: Tower of Terror with

Volleyball Games Fastpass @6:15

Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games Volleyball Games
HS: Star Tours with

Volleyball Games Fastpass @7:25

Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games

6/24
Sunday: HS & AK

6/25
Monday: AK

6/26
Tuesday: DEPARTURE

Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games
Volleyball Games

Volleyball Games

Head to Hollywood
Studios

HS: Rockin'
Rollercoaster (No
Fastpass)

HS: Tower of Terror (No
Fastpass)




